LED SURFACE
MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
10W DIMMABLE SURFACE MOUNT LED
Ph: + 61 7 5537 1022       Fax: + 61 7 5537 1055    Email: sales@atomlighting.com.au       atomlighting.com.au
AT9064
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for commercial, retail,
showroom and decorative

AT9064
Product Range
Atom Code Order Code Finish
AT9064/BLK/60/CW 10319 Black
AT9064/BLK/60/WW 10320 Black
AT9064/WH/60/CW 10791 White
AT9064/WH/60/WW 10673 White
AT9064/SIL/60/CW 10437 Silver
AT9064/SIL/60/WW 10555 Silver
10W LED Dimmable Surface Mount Downlight.
Description
White (WH) Black (BLK) Silver (SIL)
Finish